High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And Anti-Reflection Glass
Coating glass for self-cleaning reduces surface dust
Excellent Durability
Wind load up to 2400 Pa, Snow load up to 5400 Pa
0~+5W Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W

Tunneling layer
WATER PROOF, SUITABLE FOR ROOFTOP
SOLAR PANEL FRAME SYSTEM
SOLAR ROOF TILE
TOPCON N-TYPE 144TNCK10
YEARS
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
87.4%
12 30
99%
94.6%
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
CWT595-144TNCK10 595 Wp
CWT600-144TNCK10 600 Wp
CWT605-144TNCK10 605 Wp
CWT610-144TNCK10 610 Wp
CWT615-144TNCK10 615 Wp
CWT620-144TNCK10   620   Wp
®
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS